Animal Waste Pan Granulation Disk Granulator Organic Fertilizer
Machine
Basic Information
China
TONGDA
ISO,CE
TDYZ-1500
1

heavy, and solid base design, no need for anchor bolts, and stable operation.
4 The service life is doubled. The granulation surface plate is lined with high-strength glass fiber reinforced plastic, which is anti-corrosion and
durable.
5 The machine has the advantages of uniform granulation, high ball forming rate, stable operation, strong and durable equipment, and long
service life.
Model
Diameter of
Disc(mm)
Edge
Height(mm)
Rotary
Speed(r/min)
Motor
Power(kw)
Capacity(t/h)
TDYZ-500 500 200 32 0.55 0.02-0.05
TDYZ-600 600 280 33.5 0.75 0.05-0.1
TDYZ-800 800 200 21 1.5 0.1-0.2
TDYZ-1000 1000 250 21 1.5 0.2-0.3
TDYZ-1200 1200 250 21 1.5 0.3-0.5
TDYZ-1500 1500 300 21 3 0.5-0.8
TDYZ-1800 1800 300 21 3 0.8-1.2
TDYZ-2000 2000 350 21 4 1.2-1.5
The granulator machine has a wide range of applications, and its characteristics are as follows:
1. No drying process, granulation at room temperature, one-time molding, less investment, quick effect and good economic benefit.
2. Small power, reliable operation, no discharge of three wastes, stable operation, convenient maintenance, reasonable process layout,
advanced technology and low production cost.